CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION ITEM

Chair LHF

RI1l

Chair Armless
RI13

Lounge LHF
RI61

DIMENSIONS

40.0"W

35.0"D

32.0"W
35.0"D

40.0"W
60.0"D

Romano

Rio

Contemporary European look with ultra-plush

comfort. Unique independently articulating

arms and backs means that each component

can be adjusted to suit your personal comfort.

This stunning sectional can be at the same

time formal for conversations, or relaxed for

watching a movie. Made to order modules can

be configured to your space and with hundreds

of fabrics to choose from, this model is the

epitome of personalization.

ILLUSTRATION ITEM

Chair RHF

RI12

Corner
RI70

Lounge RHF
RI62

DIMENSIONS

40.0"W

35.0"D

40.0"W
40.0"D

40.0"W
60.0"D

Specification subject to change without notice.
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ILLUSTRATION

;

ITEM

Ottoman
RI80

Chair LHF
RI11l

Chair Armless
RI13

Ottoman

RISO

Chair LHF
RI11

Chair Armless
RI13

Corner

RI70

Chair Armless
RI13

Chair RHF
RI12

Chair LHF
RI11

Ottoman

RISO

Corner

RI70

Chair Armless
RI13

Chair RHF
RI12

Chair LHF
RI11

Ottoman

RISO

Corner

RI70

Chair Armless
RI13

Chair Armless
RI13

Lounge RHF
RI162

OPTIONS
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DIMENSIONS

36.0"W
30.0"D

108.0"W
35.0"D

112.0"W
112.0"D

116.0"W
112.0"D

144.0"W
116.0"D

ILLUSTRATION
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Romano

ITEM

Chair LHF
RI11
Chair RHF
RI12

Chair LHF
RI11

Chair Armless
RI13

Chair RHF
RI12

Chair LHF
RI11

Chair Armless
RI13

Lounge RHF
RI162

Chair LHF
RI11

Chair Armless
RI13

Corner

RI70

Chair Armless
RI13

Ottoman

RI80

OTHER DIMENSIONS

Rio

DIMENSIONS

80.0"W
35.0"D

112.0"W
35.0"D

112.0"W
60.0"D

112.0"W
108.0"D
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Romano
Rio

Seat Height: Arm Seat
Leg options: Plasticl.5" Fill options: SUP Height: Ight: Height: Depth:
- 36 o 7
16 36 23
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https://www.romanosofa.com/en/personalization#fill

