Romano



Contemporary European look with ultra-plush comfort. Unique independently articulating arms and backs means that each component can be adjusted to suit your personal comfort. This stunning sectional can be at the same time formal for conversations, or relaxed for watching a movie. Made to order modules can be configured to your space and with hundreds of fabrics to choose from, this model is the epitome of personalization.

CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS
	Chair LHF RI11	40.0"W 35.0"D		Chair RHF RI12	40.0"W 35.0"D
	Chair Armless RI13	32.0"W 35.0"D		Corner RI70	40.0"W 40.0"D
	Lounge LHF RI61	40.0"W 60.0"D		Lounge RHF RI62	40.0"W 60.0"D

Romano Rio

ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS
	Ottoman RI80	36.0"W 30.0"D		Chair LHF RI11 Chair RHF RI12	80.0"W 35.0"D
	Chair LHF RI11 Chair Armless RI13 Ottoman RI80	108.0"W 35.0"D		Chair LHF RI11 Chair Armless RI13 Chair RHF RI12	112.0"W 35.0"D
	Chair LHF RI11 Chair Armless RI13 Corner RI70 Chair Armless RI13 Chair RHF RI12	112.0"W 112.0"D		Chair LHF RI11 Chair Armless RI13 Lounge RHF RI62	112.0"W 60.0"D
	Chair LHF RI11 Ottoman RI80 Corner RI70 Chair Armless RI13 Chair RHF RI12	116.0"W 112.0"D		Chair LHF RI11 Chair Armless RI13 Corner RI70 Chair Armless RI13 Ottoman RI80	112.0"W 108.0"D
	Chair LHF RI11 Ottoman RI80 Corner RI70 Chair Armless RI13 Chair Armless RI13 Lounge RHF RI62	144.0"W 116.0"D			

OPTIONS	OTHER DIMENSIONS	-
005 C. BOMANO ' III '-I I I	G.ROMANO inc. romanosota.com	n

